	5(9)W	20-2000	Docket No. RD-26,314			
	1 31.00		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office			
		204000				
	Name or conveying party(ies):		original documents or copy thereof.			
	GERALD BURT KLIMAN RICHARD KENNETH BARTON	Name: Genera	s of receiving party(ies):			
1	PAUL ROBERT HOKANSON MICHAEL PAUL TREANOR	Internal Address:	l Electric Company			
	RUDOLPH ALFRED ALBERT KOEGL	mornal Address.				
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?					
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address:	One Diver D			
	Assignment Merger	Street Address:	One River Road			
	Security Agreement Change of Name					
	Other May 17, 2000 May 19, 2000	City: Schenecta	dy State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>12345</u>			
	Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address	(es) attached? Yes No			
	May 19, 2000 May 17, 2000 May 17, 2000					
	4 Application and ( )					
	Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new app  May 17, 2000, May 19, 2000, May 10, 2000.	dination at				
	May 17, 2000 May 19, 2000 May 19, 2000					
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	May 17, 2000			
	19<294ck	D. I atent No.(S)				
	Additional numbers attact					
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of appli	ications and patents involved:			
	o mana and manage,		1			
	Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.	41 \$40.00			
	Bldg. K-1, Salamone	☐ Enclosed	φ <u>40.00</u>			
	P.O. Box 8		ļ,			
	Street Address: One Research Circle	Authorized to b	e charged to deposit account			
	encery nadress. — The Floodard Hondle	8. Deposit account num				
	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP:12301	07-08	368			
1	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP:12301					
Ĺ	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
	9. Statement and signature.					
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info is a true copy of the original document.	ormation is true and corre	ect and any attached copy			
	ANN M. AGOSTI C	m c to				
06/19/2000 ABO	TIT AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	Signature	May 23, 2000			
01 FC:581	40.00 CH Total number of	pages including cover sheet, atta	achments and document 4			
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)					
	Do Not detroit this cost					
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					
	Commissioner of Par Box Assignments	tents and Trademarks				

8/93

ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number RD-26,314
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable consider	ation, of which I acknowledge receipt, I (we)
GERALD BURT KLIMAN	of NISKAYUNA, NY
RICHARD KENNETH BARTON	of ERIE, PA
PAUL ROBERT HOKANSON	of GIRARD, PA
MICHAEL PAUL TREANOR	of SCOTIA, NY
RUDOLPH ALFRED ALBERT KOEGL	of NISKAYUNA, NY
	of
•	of
	of
DIRECT CURRENT MACHINE MONITORING SYSTEM AND	) METHOD
invented by me (us), as described in the application for United States	patent
x executed concurrently herewith, or	
U.S. Serial No.:, filed	
,, ,, ,	<del></del>
and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any an continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resultin authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or ass consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will communicated facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any lecontinuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and gene successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patents.	g from the filing of said United States application, and issue any patents on said improvements or resulting signs and agree that on request and without further te to said Company or its representatives or nominees any egal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, rally do everything possible to aid said Company, its
State of NEW YORK) SS:	
County of SCHENECTADY	
The state of the s	00 (10) Indiana ma naraanally same the
This 17th day of May	, 20 00, before the personally carrie the
above-namedGERALD BURT KLIMAN	to me personally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to m	e that he/she executed the same of his/her own
free will for the purposes therein set forth	
Notary Public, State of New York Qualified in Saratoga County	a man at
Seal No. 02AG6001585  Commission Expires January 20, 2007	(Notary Public)
Commission Expires Sampary 50.	(INOTATY I UDITO)

Page 1 of 3

**PATENT REEL: 010855 FRAME: 0294** 

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Docket Number RD-26,314

May 19, 2	-000	Richard Kenneth Barton RICHARD KENNETH BARTON				
State of PENNSYLVANIA	_) SS:					
County of ERIE	)					
10/1	ay of	, 20 AC, before me personally came				
the above-named to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth Notarial Seal						
	Carol A. Wahlen, Notary Pu Erie, Erie County My Commission Expires Dec. 1					
Seal L	Member, Pennsylvania Association of	(1)				
May 19, 2000 Date		Mul Robert Hohanson PAUL ROBERT HOKANSON				
State of PENNSYLVANIA	) SS:					
County of ERIE	)					
This	Max	, 20 <u>°°</u> , before me personally came				
the above-named to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.  Notarial Seal  Carol A. Wahlen, Notary Public Erie, Erie County My Commission Expires Dec. 12, 2002						
Seal	Member, Pennsylvania Association	(Notary Public)				
May 17, 2000 Date		Michael Paul Treams				
State of NEW YORK	) SS:					
County of SCHENECTADY	)					
This d	ay of	, 20 <u>00</u> , before me personally came				
the above-named individual who executed the same of his/her own free wil		o acknowledged to me that he/she executed the				
Notary Public, S Qualified in S	AGOSTI State of New York aratoga County 36001585 January 20, ZGCZ	(Notary Public)				

**REEL: 010855 FRAME: 0295** 

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Docket Number RD-26,314

MAY 17, 200	D 0	Kuell	Ih alfred albert Keef
Dat	е	RUE	OOLPH ALFRED ALBERT KOEGL
State of NEW YORK	, ) SS:		
County of SCHENECT	ADY)		
This 17th	day of	m-4	, 20 <u>00</u> , before me personally came
same of his/her own Notary Qual	ted the foregoing a	poses therein set forth	owledged to me that he/she executed the
Dat	е		
State of	) SS:		
County of	)		
This	day of		, 20, before me personally came
	ted the foregoing a		to me personally known as the owledged to me that he/she executed the h.
Seal		-	(Notary Public)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Da	te		
State of	) SS:		
County of	)		
This	day of		, 20, before me personally came
the above-namedindividual who execut same of his/her own	ted the foregoing a	ssignment, who ackno	to me personally known as the owledged to me that he/she executed the n.
Seal		AAAAA 30 B AAAAA 30 B AAAAA 30 B AAAAA	(Notary Public)

PATENT REEL: 010855 FRAME: 0296

**RECORDED: 05/30/2000**